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5
14:10

1600 m
90.000 

DERBY DAY FUN 1 APRIL MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 2
ML: 8,0

60.00

Lady Zultanite
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Three Trees)

Trainer: D N Stenger
Besitzer: J Motaung, D De Andrade & 

S'manga Khumalo

02.03 Turffontein Inside 7 1600 9,5 P Strydom Island Beauty, Pink Diamond, Efficient Trad
02.01 Turffontein 3 1400 41,0 S Khumalo October Fair, Call To Glory, Lady Zultanite
06.12 Turffontein 7 1600 41,0 T Ncume Rosy Lemon, Bushveld, Impersonation
15.11 Vac 6 1450 51,0 T Ncume Nyali Beach, Last Wild One, Memorial Day
06.11 Turffontein 13 1160 34,0 M Yeni In The Beginning, Mighty Goddess, Wow

2
Box: 8
ML: 1,0

60.00

Broadlands
4j. b S (Silvano - Highly Decorated)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: A R & Mrs A B L Beck

Gavin Lerena

09.03 Vac 4 2000 2,2 G Lerena Wild Forever, Maith An Cailin, Queen Britan
22.02 Turffontein 4 1800 2,7 G Lerena Breeze Over, Bronze Sword, American Bisc
19.01 Vac 2 2000 4,5 C Habib Prime Example, Broadlands, Queen Britann
27.12 Vac 3 1800 2,0 C Habib Pomozelous, More For Me, Broadlands
13.12 Vac 3 1600 3,2 C Habib Sea Anemone, Rosslyne, Broadlands

3
Box: 12
ML: 17,0

60.00

She's A Klawer
4j. b S (Twice Over - War Path)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker

Philasande Mxoli

04.02 Turffontein 8 1160 67,0 J Penny Winter Muse, Poursomesugaronme, Fields 
26.07 Vaal 5 1200 51,0 P Mxoli Jinqin, Queen Of Smoke, Tried And True
07.07 Vaal 3 1200 67,0 P Mxoli Lady Of Power, Silver Mensa, She's A Klaw
23.06 Vac 7 1000 51,0 S Hlengwa Flowerbomb, Silver Winter, Inventrix
31.03 Vaal 11 1000 17,0 C Zackey Miss Daisy, United Express, Silver Clock

4
Box: 10
ML: 4,0

60.00

Impersonation
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Jouez)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: Messrs K A Waterston, G J G

Craig Zackey

02.03 Turffontein Inside 4 1600 2,8 K De Melo Island Beauty, Pink Diamond, Efficient Trad
12.01 Vac 4 1700 6,0 K De Melo Three Strands, Memorial Day, Rosslyne
06.12 Turffontein 3 1600 13,5 B Mlangeni Rosy Lemon, Bushveld, Impersonation
29.09 Turffontein Inside 8 1200 34,0 M Khan Asiye Phambili, Winter Muse, Mighty Godde

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

60.00

Raining Rubies
4j. b S (Soft Falling Rain - Ruby Necklace)

Trainer: H Van Der Westhuizen
Besitzer: W Van Der Westhuizen, Mess

Wes Marwing

21.02 Turffontein Inside 7 1200 9,0 Wes Marwing Silk Garden, Rio Supremo, Have A Party
10.12 Vaal 13 1200 51,0 N Qaule Kinky Boots, Virgin River, Celtic Rumours
03.11 Vac 10 1450 7,5 S Khumalo Run For Cover, Sky Velocity, Royal Raphael
30.08 Vaal 4 1200 21,0 Wes Marwing Queen Of Smoke, Tried And True, Princess 

6
Box: 13
ML: 34,0

60.00

Summer Of Dreams
4j. b S (What A Winter - Earn A Moon)

Trainer: H E Adamson
Besitzer: B M U Sanne

Piere Strydom

15.12 Vac 10 1450 13,5 N Klink Save The Queen, Three Strands, Powers T
29.11 Vac 7 1200 9,0 P Strydom Fly Isabella Fly, Camerata, Simply Magic
30.08 Vaal 6 1200 13,5 S Khumalo Queen Of Smoke, Tried And True, Princess 
04.08 Vac 7 1450 51,0 M Khan Captain Peg, Ipso Facto, I Am Regal
07.07 Vaal 6 1200 101,0 D Schwarz Lady Of Power, Silver Mensa, She's A Klaw

7
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

60.00

Elusive Fire
5j. b S (Elusive Fort - Fire Wheel)

Trainer: B Webber
Besitzer: M S Moosa & Mrs B I d'Olivier

D B Geerthsen

16.03 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 21,0 I Lukhele Writteninthesand, Dame Colleen, Southern 
23.02 Turffontein Inside 6 1800 17,0 T Matsoele Rosslyne, Impression, Miss Christmas
02.01 Turffontein 7 1400 67,0 J Greyling October Fair, Call To Glory, Lady Zultanite
06.12 Turffontein 4 1600 41,0 W Van Staden Rosy Lemon, Bushveld, Impersonation
15.11 Vac 7 1450 51,0 T Matsoele Nyali Beach, Last Wild One, Memorial Day

8
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.00

Leahlicious
4j. ch S (Futura - Basilica)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: Michelle Jansen

Neo Qaule

16.03 Turffontein Inside 6 1450 76,0 S Siphika Writteninthesand, Dame Colleen, Southern 
04.03 Turffontein 12 1160 67,0 N Qaule Rockingthetimeaway, Poursomesugaronme,
24.01 Vac 6 1000 7,0 M Yeni Time For Charity, Camerata, Primrose Path

9
Box: 3
ML: 34,0

60.00

Street Parade
4j. b S (The United States - Welsh Parade)

Trainer: S Moffatt
Besitzer: Messrs P Boonzaaier & Herm

Chase Maujean

09.03 Vac 8 1000 41,0 C Mabaya Western Wishes, Smelting, Mia Fiore
26.07 Vaal 12 1200 26,0 M Yeni Jinqin, Queen Of Smoke, Tried And True
07.07 Vaal 10 1200 41,0 M Yeni Lady Of Power, Silver Mensa, She's A Klaw

10
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

60.00

Pocketfullofstars
6j. b S (Mogok - Tellittothestars)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker & Mr J M Du 

Nathan Klink

11.08 Vac 10 1450 101,0 S Sosibo Outlaw, Green Bubbles, Misty Cliffs
14.07 Turffontein 9 1400 101,0 J Greyling Bird In Space, Chopsticks, Cape Lights
28.06 Vaal 9 1600 101,0 J Greyling Ashanti Sword, Arabian Sky, Silk Garden
14.06 Vaal 5 1400 101,0 P Mxoli Moraine, Mercurial Jet, Ballycotton
17.11 Vaal 16 1600 101,0 C F Dicken Birdwatcher, Making A Scene, Mirren

11
Box: 7
ML: 51,0

60.00

Flight De Grace
6j. ch S (Coup De Grace - Flight Zone)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: Tyana De Agrela

J Mariba

16.03 Turffontein Inside 11 1450 81,0 N Qaule Phantomoftheforest, Sky Velocity, Going Gl
04.03 Turffontein 11 1160 101,0 J Mariba Rockingthetimeaway, Poursomesugaronme,
04.02 Turffontein 10 1160 101,0 N Qaule Winter Muse, Poursomesugaronme, Fields 

12
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

60.00

Beguiling
4j. b S (Mambo In Seattle - Endearing)

Trainer: P P Labuschagne
Besitzer: Messrs E Blome, P J, N, R & 

Denis Schwarz

10.12 Vaal 14 1200 67,0 M Yeni Kinky Boots, Virgin River, Celtic Rumours
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5
14:10

1600 m
90.000 

DERBY DAY FUN 1 APRIL MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

13
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

60.00

Linda's Legacy
4j. gr S (Pomodoro - Ubuhle)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: Stone Hill Stud , Messrs P Bo

G Pieterse

14
Box: 14
ML: 21,0

60.00

Paradise Flower
4j. b S (Crusade - Jet To Paradise)

Trainer: H E Adamson
Besitzer: P J W Becker

Ryan Munger

29.12 Vac 6 1200 101,0 M Thackeray Welcome Breeze, Simply Magic, Smelting

Ergebnis: Quoten:


